NEW!
LEVEL & LEak dEtEction
610
NEW!
LE
VE
L &
 LE

and sensors that provide a digital dry contact signal.
FEATuRES
•	 Multi-functional	controller	with	audible	alarm
•	 Adjustable	leak	thresholds
•	 Accommodates	up	to	six	inputs
•	 Tri-color	LEDs
•	 Quiet,	test,	reset	push	button
•	 Modbus	communication
SpECIFICATIOnS
     RELATED pRODuCTS
JC-25 Package of 25 cable-securing J clips
nSC-10 10' non-sensing cable
nSC-100 100' non-sensing cable
nSC-25 25' non-sensing cable
nSC-50 50' non-sensing cable
SC-C-10 10 ft (3.1m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-25 25 ft (7.7m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-50 50 ft (15.4m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-100 100 ft (30.8m) Chemical sensing cable
LC-KIT-REpLACEMEnT Replacement 15' (4.6m) leader cable and end-of-line connector
pSWA-DC-24 85-264VAC, 50/60 Hz to 24VDC power adapter
SC-10 10 ft. (3.1 m) sensing cable
SC-17 17 ft. (5.2 m) sensing cable
SC-25 25 ft. (7.7 m) sensing cable
SC-50 50 ft. (15.4 m) sensing cable
SC-100 100 ft. (30.8 m) sensing cable
LDRA6
MODEL DESCRIpTIOn
LDRA6 Six zone leak detection monitor